
THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW , HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND 

LICHTSINN RV 

FOREST CITY, IOWA USA 

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE LNFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY 

COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING 

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION 

MAKE: REVEL 

MODEL: 2026 BMB44EC 

211 HP ENGlNE 

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER 

TB2 
086 
250 
26R 
33K 
54C 
555 
65R 

OVERLANDER/GRY/BR OAK & GRAY 
INTERIOR UPGRADE PACKAGE 
A/C 
AWNING-RACK MOUNT. ELECTRIC 

FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 
WHEELS-PERFORMANCE STYLIZED 
WINDOW COVERINGS-THERMAL 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED BASE PRICE 

TOTAL OPTIONS 

DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE 

TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE 

DIMENSIONS 

EXTERIOR LENGTH 19'6" 

EXTERIOR WIDTH 7'6" 

EXTERIOR HEIGHT 10' 

Note: Ex!, 1or height of vehicle is measured to the highest 

standard feature on tbe roof and will vary due to chassis 

variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors. 

$ 

$ 

$ 

RETAIL 

1.447 
964 

2.214 

4.675 

259,734 

9,300 

2,000 

271,034 

FUEL: 25 GAL 

CAPACITIES 

FRESHWATER TANK : 

HOLDlNG TANK -BLACK: 

HOLDlNG TANK-GRAY: 

LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%): 

Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations 

and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based 

on fabrication and instaJJation of tanks and compartments. 

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and / or options installed by 

the dealer. Winnebago Industries, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice. 

35GAL 

5GA 

21 GAL 

GAL 


