

THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW, HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND LICHTSINN RV

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING.

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS	DIMENSIONS		CAPACITIES		
MAKE: REVEL	EXTERIOR LENGTH	19'6"	FUEL: 25 GAL	FRESHWATER TANK :	35 GAL	
MODEL: 2026 BMB44EC	EXTERIOR WIDTH	7'6"	HOLDING TANK - BLACK:		5 GA	
211 HP ENGINE	EXTERIOR HEIGHT	10'	10' HOLDING TANK - GRAY: LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%):		21 GAL	
Care First of All Villages					GAL	
	standard feature on the roof and will vary of	Note: Exterior height of vehicle is measured to the highest standard feature on the roof and will vary due to chassis variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors.		Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based on fabrication and installation of tanks and compartments.		

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER		RETAIL	
TB2 086 250 26R	OVERLANDER/GRY/BR OAK & GRAY INTERIOR UPGRADE PACKAGE A/C AWNING-RACK MOUNT. ELECTRIC	1.447 964 2.214	
33K 54C 555 65R	FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT WHEELS-PERFORMANCE STYLIZED WINDOW COVERINGS-THERMAL	4.675	

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED BASE PRICE	s	259,734
TOTAL OPTIONS	\$	9,300
DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE		2,000
TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE	\$	271,034